

An Autonomous, ISO 9001:2015 & QS I-Gauge Diamond Rated Institute, Accredited by NAAC with 'A++' Grade NBA Accreditation for B.Tech. CE,EEE,ME,ECE,CSE,EIE,IT,AME, M.Tech. STRE, PE, AMS, SWE Programmes Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to JNTUH, NIRF (2022) 113th Rank in Engineering Category College with Potential for Excellence by UGC,JNTUH-Recognized Research Centres:CE,EEE,ME,ECE,CSE Vignana Jyothi Nagar, Pragathi Nagar, Nizampet (S.O.), Hyderabad – 500 090, TS, India.

Telephone No: 040-2304 2758/59/60, Fax: 040-23042761

E-mail: postbox@vnrvjiet.ac.in, Website: www.vnrvjiet.ac.in



DEPARTMENT of CSE – AIML & IoT

(June 2022 to Feb 2023)

June 2022



3rd year students of AIML & IoT had an Industry visit to "VISTAN NEXTGEN" on 17th June 2022 **July 2022**



Guest Lecture on "Hands on GIT HUB VERSION CONTROL SYSTEM" for 1st year AIML & IoT students on 2nd July 2022

August 2022



An Autonomous, ISO 9001:2015 & QS I-Gauge Diamond Rated Institute, Accredited by NAAC with 'A++' Grade NBA Accreditation for B.Tech. CE,EEE,ME,ECE,CSE,EIE,IT,AME, M.Tech. STRE, PE, AMS, SWE Programmes Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to JNTUH, NIRF (2022) 113th Rank in Engineering Category College with Potential for Excellence by UGC,JNTUH-Recognized Research Centres:CE,EEE,ME,ECE,CSE Vignana Jyothi Nagar, Pragathi Nagar, Nizampet (S.O.), Hyderabad – 500 090, TS, India.

Telephone No: 040-2304 2758/59/60, Fax: 040-23042761

E-mail: postbox@vnrvjiet.ac.in, Website: www.vnrvjiet.ac.in







Team Matsyastra of CSE-AIML with Mentor :Dr.Y. Sagar, Assoc. Prof, CSE-AIML& IoT Participated at Grand Finale Smart India Hackathon-Software Edition from 25th August 2022 to 26th August 2022 at Nodal Center Vardhaman College of Engineering, Hyderabad

September 2022



Faculty of CSE(AIML and IoT), Dr. N. Sandhya, Dr. Sagar Yeruva, Dr. Nagaraju and Dr. Harsha Vardhan visited NIT Warangal campus interacted with the faculty of CSE to discuss research collaborations, trends of teaching & learning methodologies

October 2022



An Autonomous, ISO 9001:2015 & QS I-Gauge Diamond Rated Institute, Accredited by NAAC with 'A++' Grade NBA Accreditation for B.Tech. CE,EEE,ME,ECE,CSE,EIE,IT,AME, M.Tech. STRE, PE, AMS, SWE Programmes Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to JNTUH, NIRF (2022) 113th Rank in Engineering Category College with Potential for Excellence by UGC,JNTUH-Recognized Research Centres:CE,EEE,ME,ECE,CSE Vignana Jyothi Nagar, Pragathi Nagar, Nizampet (S.O.), Hyderabad – 500 090, TS, India.

Telephone No: 040-2304 2758/59/60, Fax: 040-23042761

E-mail: postbox@vnrvjiet.ac.in, Website: www.vnrvjiet.ac.in





 3^{rd} year students of AIML & IoT had an Industry visit to " INCOIS" on October 2022



lauguration of Krithomdedh AIML Student Community on 3rd December 2022 January 2023



An Autonomous, ISO 9001:2015 & QS I-Gauge Diamond Rated Institute, Accredited by NAAC with 'A++' Grade NBA Accreditation for B.Tech. CE,EEE,ME,ECE,CSE,EIE,IT,AME, M.Tech. STRE, PE, AMS, SWE Programmes Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to JNTUH, NIRF (2022) 113th Rank in Engineering Category College with Potential for Excellence by UGC,JNTUH-Recognized Research Centres:CE,EEE,ME,ECE,CSE Vignana Jyothi Nagar, Pragathi Nagar, Nizampet (S.O.), Hyderabad – 500 090, TS, India.

Telephone No: 040-2304 2758/59/60, Fax: 040-23042761

E-mail: postbox@vnrvjiet.ac.in, Website: www.vnrvjiet.ac.in







II B. Tech CSE-AIML & IoT Students attended Innovation Day '2023 at IIT Hyderabad on 07-01-2023



Winners of Logo Design Contest organized by Krithomdedh on Jan 7th 2023s **February 2023**



An Autonomous, ISO 9001:2015 & QS I-Gauge Diamond Rated Institute, Accredited by NAAC with 'A++' Grade NBA Accreditation for B.Tech. CE,EEE,ME,ECE,CSE,EIE,IT,AME, M.Tech. STRE, PE, AMS, SWE Programmes Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to JNTUH, NIRF (2022) 113th Rank in Engineering Category College with Potential for Excellence by UGC,JNTUH-Recognized Research Centres:CE,EEE,ME,ECE,CSE Vignana Jyothi Nagar, Pragathi Nagar, Nizampet (S.O.), Hyderabad – 500 090, TS, India.

Telephone No: 040-2304 2758/59/60, Fax: 040-23042761

E-mail: postbox@vnrvjiet.ac.in, Website: www.vnrvjiet.ac.in





IoT students' performance in Street Play as a part of English communication Course base d Project





Winners of Coding Contest (2nd year students) organized by Krithomedh Student Community on 3rd Febraury 2023



An Autonomous, ISO 9001:2015 & QS I-Gauge Diamond Rated Institute, Accredited by NAAC with 'A++' Grade NBA Accreditation for B.Tech. CE,EEE,ME,ECE,CSE,EIE,IT,AME, M.Tech. STRE, PE, AMS, SWE Programmes Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to JNTUH, NIRF (2022) 113th Rank in Engineering Category College with Potential for Excellence by UGC,JNTUH-Recognized Research Centres:CE,EEE,ME,ECE,CSE Vignana Jyothi Nagar, Pragathi Nagar, Nizampet (S.O.), Hyderabad – 500 090, TS, India.

Telephone No: 040-2304 2758/59/60, Fax: 040-23042761

E-mail: postbox@vnrvjiet.ac.in, Website: www.vnrvjiet.ac.in





Winners of IDEATHON (1st year students) organized by Krithomedh for 1st year students on 12th Feb 2023 and 17th Feb 2023.